
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 12 40 12 Shen Qiong15 34 2 Winiarski Michal

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

41 85 Total Team
12 21 12 Shen Qiong
9 15 7 Tang Miao
7 19 17 Sui Shengsheng
2 40 Total Team
2 6 14 Jiang Fudong

1 64 Total Team
1 8 17 Sui Shengsheng

18 Total Team
62 189 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

50 79 Total Team
13 16 13 Swiderski Sebastian
12 23 10 Wlazly Mariusz
11 19 2 Winiarski Michal
10 49 Total Team
3 5 2 Winiarski Michal
2 11 10 Wlazly Mariusz
2 13 11 Kadziewicz Lukasz
1 73 Total Team
1 10 2 Winiarski Michal

14 Total Team
75 201 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CHN • China 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Cui Xiaodong
4 Yuan Zhi
5 Guo Peng
6 Wang Haichuan
7 Tang Miao
8 Cui Jianjun

10 Li Chun
11 Yu Dawei
12 Shen Qiong
14 Jiang Fudong
16 Ren QiL
17 Sui Shengsheng

L L L

1
5
9

6
12
3

8

Coach:
Assistant:

Zhou Jianan (CHN)
Xie Guochen (CHN)

POL • Poland 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Winiarski Michal
3 Gruszka Piotr
4 Plinski Daniel
5 Zagumny Pawel
7 Grzyb Wojciech
9 Zygadlo Lukasz

10 Wlazly Mariusz
11 Kadziewicz Lukasz
12 Szymanski Grzegorz
13 Swiderski Sebastian
15 Gacek PiotrL
17 Bakiewicz Michal

L L L

15

5
3
2

14
9

13

Coach:
Assistant:

Lozano Raul (ARG)
Swiderek Alojzy (POL)

Referees: Robb Stephen Paul (USA) & Boudaya Taoufik (TUN)

POL
CHN 0

3 25
21

25
20

25
21

75
62

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:22 0:23 1:07

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 47917.11.2006
Saitama
Saitama Super Arena

Match duration:  Start: 13:00  End: 14:13  Total: 1:13
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2006 FIVB Men's World Championship
Pool A - Saitama, Japan


